Match

Alias
Let's Go
Blackfish Kid
Red Buck
Picket

Hanso Lowe

Category Final
SGF
49
CB
W
CB

Hon. Sgt. Edward G. W. SGF

Brazos Belle
Ambler

Leroy Luck

Cotton Mouth Cole
Jack-High Homer
Jack Spade
Whiskey Belle
Timber Steel
Fired-Up Fannie Sue
Jodi Coyote
Crooked Bullet
Cleve

Naildriver

Rowdy Bob
Coosie

Jesamy Kid

The Revenuer
Cornbread Dan
Sea Goat

Posey County Lefty
Bushrod

Tinhorn Timmy
Hatchet Hatch

Buster

Page 1

LS
CBR

49
LW
CCB
LW
CG
SGF
SCC
ESD
SFCG
BFCD
ES
BPFC
SS

49

SS

ES
BW
SS

Mississippi River Rangers
Smokin' Guns at Rabbit Ridge XXVIII

Final Overall Results Main Match

Shoot Date:

5/24/2025

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

15.57
19.53
17.14
19.79
18.60
22.92
19.33
18.37
18.15
19.19
27.15
20.63
18.58
19.51
20.55
20.04
19.77
20.50
18.87
21.57
24.03
20.74
24.47
20.49
21.65
31.98
25.16
20.81
20.06
29.56

16.09
15.70
22.98
17.47
19.54
22.08
23.01
21.31
19.90
18.01
17.22
21.76
21.88
22.58
20.93
23.04
23.25
22.52
18.37
19.61
21.75
31.03
31.56
24.02
23.84
31.55
25.20
25.43
36.40
26.57

15.32
17.81
19.98
15.86
21.54
20.48
20.73
19.59
21.18
20.86
18.04
23.28
25.49
21.36
20.74
21.01
22.55
21.53
19.81
21.82
22.55
18.87
22.50
31.78
24.85
23.58
26.15
22.27
21.76
24.49

17.89
17.93
1431
21.42
17.58
21.17
19.40
20.02
23.61
16.70
17.01
22.09
19.49
27.15
23.60
21.98
20.39
21.92
19.09
23.61
25.08
18.31
22.36
36.63
33.83
21.50
38.82
37.35
30.02
24.98

17.14
15.85
16.08
24.03
18.54
18.47
21.41
19.50
18.19
34.16
22.35
21.47
30.27
21.00
22.75
21.83
24.96
23.44
19.98
24.46
22.78
18.13
21.21
20.92
23.56
21.20
20.55
21.98
23.65
24.10

17.30
17.76
21.62
23.90
18.53
20.67
18.49
22.17
21.12
20.12
30.96
24.15
22.55
21.63
22.91
22.94
21.98
21.68
29.56
27.22
25.02
20.15
21.90
24.46
24.04
23.13
21.02
31.62
23.71
24.85

20.73
16.86
24.05
16.73
22.30
21.35
20.08
20.83
30.56
21.12
24.05
24.04
21.22
20.52
27.28
25.84
22.35
31.90
27.52
23.43
24.39
24.71
27.57
24.85
25.10
25.75
25.56
23.57
21.91
26.20

15.83
19.30
14.86
15.40
22.06
18.20
19.26
24.90
21.27
22.78
23.09
19.35
19.22
20.13
19.56
23.10
24.38
19.38
24.13
24.41
19.99
39.60
26.82
19.82
23.63
22.77
21.64
21.57
24.49
24.04

19.18
15.69
14.23
20.10
20.22
18.45
22.20
18.37
18.02
19.28
14.76
19.90
18.09
23.24
20.68
21.20
21.72
18.85
26.20
18.71
20.16
18.64
21.21
19.39
21.91
22.33
20.53
20.31
24.04
21.26

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

Final
Time
155.06

156.44
165.26
174.71
178.92
183.80
183.92
185.07
192.01
192.23
194.64
196.68
196.80
197.13
199.01
200.99
201.36
201.73
203.54
204.85
205.76
210.19
219.61
222.37
222.42
223.80
224.64
224.92
226.05
226.06



Mississippi River Rangers

Smokin' Guns at Rabbit Ridge XXVIII
Final Overall Results Main Match

Shoot Date: 5/24/2025
Match Final
Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
Justified BPFC 35.89 30.27 20.62 25.26 24.08 24.25 21.07 19.27 26.09 0.01 226.81
Jackalope Jeb S 23.69 35.32 24.97 27.30 24.46 25.69 25.66 23.39 24.88 0.01 235.37
Josie Grace Underfyr LBW 33.21 20.41 20.58 23.08 26.58 41.17 22.57 20.26 32.37 0.01 240.24
Kentucky Drifter SD 24.08 27.28 29.83 31.82 25.90 24.65 25.23 25.15 26.48 0.01 240.43
Taska Jim BW 26.54 28.89 25.82 26.23 30.56 24.73 28.88 21.81 27.41 0.01 240.88
Jackie Diamond LS 25.30 21.82 2341 23.63 34.08 35.00 25.33 24.00 29.70 0.01 242.28
Blast Masterson SGF 26.40 2280 25.38 25.15 32.93 29.79 26.38 23.82 31.43 0.01 244.09
Loco Perro SS 29.10 28.59 31.31 26.16 26.29 23.23 26.32 24.30 31.87 0.01 247.18
Crawdaddy ES 26.15 25.17 38.14 24.68 28.12 36.15 26.50 26.03 23.70 0.01 254.65
Sunny Girl CBS 20.74 2229 2592 23.57 22.94 39.90 27.39 33.83 38.15 0.01 254.74
Lefty's Lucky Lady GD 25.73 26.61 27.83 28.35 28.78 30.66 30.64 26.17 30.78 0.01 255.56
Pepper Pete SCC 31.25 27.23 27.26 27.28 31.85 27.04 35.19 25.79 25.05 0.01 257.95
Bill NoHits 49 26.19 27.36 27.05 31.23 26.35 29.78 33.65 29.01 27.46 0.01 258.09
Ouachita Badman ES 25.60 33.16 28.18 27.88 26.74 28.65 37.29 25.86 26.56 0.01 259.93
Mimsey LSFC 26.34 30.54 27.83 28.57 35.35 28.69 28.69 29.76 25.13 0.01 260.91
Rusty Rider SCC 24.24 27.45 27.13 33.25 35.74 26.18 26.37 26.20 35.62 0.01 262.19
Nichols Creek SSFG 30.41 28.03 45.97 41.09 25.00 22.62 25.40 22.76 22.26 0.01 263.55
Dancin Angel LSS 29.75 26.80 31.20 31.40 26.36 31.83 29.87 30.79 26.69 0.01 264.70
Sable Starr LS 34.13 26.72  27.65 29.36 29.93 31.36 27.30 25.47 33.19 0.01 265.12
Deuce 'Shakey' McCall SCC 27.72 25,57 25.84 28.68 38.10 26.19 34.20 29.69 36.82 0.01 272.82
Sapphire Rose L49 22.03 2255 2641 64.86 27.56 26.63 28.78 25.02 29.25 0.01 273.10
Uncle Ethan SGF 29.59 28.21 30.51 27.77 31.10 28.12 31.03 44.42 24.43 0.01 275.19
Bronco Belle LSS 28.20 29.29 26.11 45.62 27.55 31.78 28.50 27.00 31.22 0.01 275.28
Kan Do Ken EP 30.46 28.34 34.35 36.10 27.61 30.71 27.91 30.02 30.33 0.01 275.84
Ruff Kut BPFC 22.32 20.47 2041 31.13 31.48 32.19 77.50 20.58 21.02 0.01 277.11
Sandia Z LSSBW 38.20 30.08 32.40 38.19 33.68 31.15 27.35 23.86 23.26 0.01 278.18
Lawdog Dago Dom BFCG 26.65 27.97 31.60 40.16 35.19 28.28 35.54 30.53 24.50 0.01 280.43
Preacherman BPF 31.19 29.33 30.57 47.37 28.03 30.49 30.22 32.32 26.37 0.01 285.90
Bluegrass Bob ScC 34.04 27.70  29.25 32.80 32,51 36.57 36.74 28.70 29.55 0.01 287.87
Long Wolf SD 27.73 30.39 28.09 29.72 34.62 43.47 30.17 35.28 28.47 0.01 287.95
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Mississippi River Rangers

Smokin' Guns at Rabbit Ridge XXVIII
Final Overall Results Main Match

Shoot Date: 5/24/2025
Match Final
Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
Roy Sackett SGF 30.24 31.47 31.96 33.16 33.69 39.54 36.86 27.79 29.23 0.01 293.95
Tyrel Cody BPF 26.07 25.81 26.47 37.37 59.55 32.78 27.72 27.90 31.87 0.01 295.55
Gold Star CBRD 26.26 3199 3514 33.64 30.39 41.42 38.57 31.92 26.29 0.01 295.63
Buffalo Trace BPF 33.24 31.79 30.85 30.29 35.54 29.52 29.80 38.50 37.20 0.01 296.74
Jered Maddox S 30.14 27.62 57.36 33.60 31.16 30.02 33.19 30.91 2471 0.01 298.72
Fire N. Fallback SCC 29.59 38.53 40.46 33.12 27.94 34.15 32.09 35.25 29.05 0.01 300.19
James River Drifter CB 25.50 32.13 38.71 62.00 38.35 35.14 24.52 21.06 36.44 0.01 313.86
Shiner Bock Bob 49 20.17 17.94 150.00 18.15 22.14 19.06 28.75 16.75 21.10 0.01 314.07
Miss M GD 32.16 32.67 32.63 38.44 35.03 37.22 40.45 37.18 31.51 0.01 317.30
Witchy Woman CCG 38.65 32.71 33.13 30.11 36.32 35.66 44.85 40.14 31.32 0.01 322.90
Smokey Bones CB 30.54 33.85 31.35 40.24 49.23 31.16 33.58 25.28 48.72 0.01 323.96
Mac-jack S 71.78 33.13 34.07 32.56 31.13 26.92 39.30 31.96 28.24 0.01 329.10
Yohan S 16.96 1712 31.27 19.02 150.00 30.25 24.92 19.00 22.35 0.01 330.90
Hell on Heels BLFC 58.87 36.97 33.37 31.19 36.61 38.57 30.97 36.36 29.97 0.01 332.89
Snakebite Dust SFCD 44.32 37.68 32.85 38.97 35.77 34.28 37.49 33.66 41.48 0.01 336.51
Clueless Bob BPF 35.29 32.46 33.50 31.54 28.44 92.29 27.16 29.96 26.97 0.01 337.62
Skeeterbite LS 35.06 38.01 33.85 33.75 44.75 43.34 43.80 34.13 33.12 0.01 339.82
Misses Luck LGF 32.56 3249 52.33 47.17 43.14 36.83 43.35 48.25 30.25 0.01 366.38
Dusty Dee LGF 36.42 40.82 52.24 54.95 41.70 54.73 35.78 30.71 30.19 0.01 377.55
Son of a Gunfighter SSD 47.46 39.47 36.83 40.44 48.57 52.20 49.45 38.67 44.37 0.01 397.47
Cherokee Gal GD 41.81 4522 4515 44.89 43.42 43.46 43.29 47.90 48.80 0.01 403.95
Frankly My Dear LSS 43.03 41.43 45.68 41.80 42.73 56.65 44.22 50.11 38.63 0.01 404.29
Rowdy Burke CBR 38.90 43.85 59.86 43.00 38.78 56.67 49.13 41.68 36.45 0.01 408.33
Rip 2 Dogs ES 40.94 43.79  46.09 59.54 50.58 45.14 54.66 34.01 34.49 0.01 409.25
Ambush Andy BPF 65.27 49.55 46.82 53.51 48.14 46.68 49.55 34.65 32.87 0.01 427.05
Renegade Ray CBFC 29.28 36.41 35.18 41.58 33.49 31.12 150.00 28.62 48.96 0.01 434.65
SHORTCAKE! LBFG 58.84 49.62 34.88 43.32 45.45 62.12 64.01 40.92 52.25 0.01 451.42
Sea Wolf L49 42.36 57.90 54.63 46.77 43.73 49.80 52.67 55.96 59.64 0.01 463.47
La Sombra BPFC 41.33 4445 63.32 100.79 54.66 48.57 41.17 45.52 43.66 0.01 483.48
Yellow LSS 41.41 53.35 45.30 79.84 68.40 60.41 60.26 46.52 44.93 0.01 500.43
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Smokin' Guns at Rabbit Ridge XXVIII
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Shoot Date: 5/24/2025

Match Final

Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
C.C. Rider CG 55.87 64.16 57.59 72.83 49.25 53.49 56.40 64.09 40.20 0.01 513.89
Arkansas Bell LP 124.43 40.89 66.71 37.47 37.84 64.03 48.64 49.93 43.98 0.01 513.93
Arkansas Harper BPF 112.39 50.03 59.38 48.09 51.20 54.52 42.55 55.25 45.26 0.01 518.68
Robin DaBank YGG 69.11 59.82 7491 78.49 47.75 59.45 57.43 41.87 44.86 0.01 533.70
Bitterroot Jak BPF 68.08 55.81 74.70 45.96 51.40 59.60 59.13 55.41 69.58 0.01 539.68
Red Jack Morgan ES 82.40 66.13 56.22 57.64 57.29 53.56 57.73 128.46 52.24 0.01 611.68
Buck O. Billy BPF 71.40 79.40 89.65 67.78 90.79 71.83 61.31 52.75 57.85 0.01 642.77
Cahawba Kid BPF 59.10 65.81 139.98 96.18 77.55 58.85 61.15 53.61 48.76 0.01 661.00
Padre De Cinco BW 150.00 150.00 25.73 121.86 70.73 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.01 1,118.33
Tequila Shooter BPF 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 101.92 99.23 71.48 97.68 0.01 1,120.32
Jailbreak Jake SSD 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00  150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.01 1,350.01
Ginderella LS 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.01 1,350.01
Cherokee Fiddler ES 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00  150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.01 1,350.01

Total Shooter 103
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